SPO Price List 24-10

Bulk Gasoline for Maui

Location

Fuel Type

07/26/25

08/02/25

08/09/25

08/16/25

08/23/25

08/30/25

09/06/25

09/13/25

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.317

$2.365

$2.325

$2.338

$2.353

$2.377

$2.413

$2.392

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport
Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.801

$2.809

$2.700

$2.629

$2.622

$2.653

$2.689

$2.692

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.801

$2.809

$2.700

$2.629

$2.622

$2.653

$2.689

$2.692

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.435

$2.483

$2.443

$2.456

$2.471

$2.495

$2.531

$2.510

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.917

$2.925

$2.816

$2.745

$2.738

$2.769

$2.805

$2.808

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.355

$2.403

$2.363

$2.376

$2.391

$2.415

$2.451

$2.430

Executive

Transportation

Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.837

$2.845

$2.736

$2.665

$2.658

$2.689

$2.725

$2.728

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.329

$2.377

$2.337

$2.350

$2.365

$2.389

$2.425

$2.404

Executive

Land & Natural Resources
Division of Forestry & Wildlife
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.808

$2.816

$2.707

$2.636

$2.629

$2.660

$2.696

$2.699

10

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

B20 Biodiesel

$3.302

$3.309

$3.222

$3.165

$3.160

$3.185

$3.214

$3.217

11

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.335

$2.383

$2.343

$2.356

$2.371

$2.395

$2.431

$2.410

12

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.390

$2.438

$2.398

$2.411

$2.426

$2.450

$2.486

$2.465

13

Executive
Transportation
Highways - Maui
Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$2.869

$2.877

$2.768

$2.697

$2.690

$2.721

$2.757

$2.760

14

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.356

$2.404

$2.364

$2.377

$2.392

$2.416

$2.452

$2.431

15

University of Hawaii
University of Hawaii
Institute for Astronomy
Tank Size: 1500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.520

$3.528

$3.419

$3.348

$3.341

$3.372

$3.408

$3.411

16

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Unleaded Regular 87

$2.405

$2.453

$2.413

$2.426

$2.441

$2.465

$2.501

$2.480

17

University of Hawaii

CTAHR - Maui County

UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service
Tank Size: 600

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.020

$3.028

$2.919

$2.848

$2.841

$2.872

$2.908

$2.911

18

Executive

Department of Land and Natural Resources
Kaho'olawe Island Reserve Commission
Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway

$3.910

$3.918

$3.809

$3.738

$3.731

$3.762

$3.798

$3.801

19

Executive
Transportation
Highways
Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway

$3.289

$3.297

$3.188

$3.117

$3.110

$3.141

$3.177

$3.180




