	Location	Fuel Type	07/26/25	08/02/25	08/09/25	08/16/25	08/23/25	08/30/25	09/06/25	09/13/25
1	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000 Executive	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.317	\$2.365	\$2.325	\$2.338	\$2.353	\$2.377	\$2.413	\$2.392
2	Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport Tank Size: 3000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.801	\$2.809	\$2.700	\$2.629	\$2.622	\$2.653	\$2.689	\$2.692
3	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kahului Airport ARFF Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.801	\$2.809	\$2.700	\$2.629	\$2.622	\$2.653	\$2.689	\$2.692
4	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.435	\$2.483	\$2.443	\$2.456	\$2.471	\$2.495	\$2.531	\$2.510
5	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Hana Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.917	\$2.925	\$2.816	\$2.745	\$2.738	\$2.769	\$2.805	\$2.808
6	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.355	\$2.403	\$2.363	\$2.376	\$2.391	\$2.415	\$2.451	\$2.430
7	Executive Transportation Airports Division / Maui District / Kapalua Airport Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.837	\$2.845	\$2.736	\$2.665	\$2.658	\$2.689	\$2.725	\$2.728
8	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.329	\$2.377	\$2.337	\$2.350	\$2.365	\$2.389	\$2.425	\$2.404
9	Executive Land & Natural Resources Division of Forestry & Wildlife Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.808	\$2.816	\$2.707	\$2.636	\$2.629	\$2.660	\$2.696	\$2.699
10	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	B20 Biodiesel	\$3.302	\$3.309	\$3.222	\$3.165	\$3.160	\$3.185	\$3.214	\$3.217
11	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 2000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.335	\$2.383	\$2.343	\$2.356	\$2.371	\$2.395	\$2.431	\$2.410
12	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.390	\$2.438	\$2.398	\$2.411	\$2.426	\$2.450	\$2.486	\$2.465
13	Executive Transportation Highways - Maui Tank Size: 500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$2.869	\$2.877	\$2.768	\$2.697	\$2.690	\$2.721	\$2.757	\$2.760
14	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1000	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.356	\$2.404	\$2.364	\$2.377	\$2.392	\$2.416	\$2.452	\$2.431
15	University of Hawaii University of Hawaii Institute for Astronomy Tank Size: 1500	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.520	\$3.528	\$3.419	\$3.348	\$3.341	\$3.372	\$3.408	\$3.411
16	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Unleaded Regular 87	\$2.405	\$2.453	\$2.413	\$2.426	\$2.441	\$2.465	\$2.501	\$2.480
17	University of Hawaii CTAHR - Maui County UH CTAHR Cooperative Extension Service Tank Size: 600	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.020	\$3.028	\$2.919	\$2.848	\$2.841	\$2.872	\$2.908	\$2.911
18	Executive Department of Land and Natural Resources Kaho`olawe Island Reserve Commission Tank Size: 1000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway	\$3.910	\$3.918	\$3.809	\$3.738	\$3.731	\$3.762	\$3.798	\$3.801
19	Executive Transportation Highways Tank Size: 2000	Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway	\$3.289	\$3.297	\$3.188	\$3.117	\$3.110	\$3.141	\$3.177	\$3.180